HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.

AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

Round 7 Club Championship Trial

Horn Hill, New Mill, nr. Holmfirth

Permit No ACU51760
Pos No Name Bike
Championship Course
1 1 H  WILLIAM TOLSON BETA
2 10 H BEN ROBINSON JOTAGAS
3 19 H  ANDREW JACKSON BETA
4 20 H SIMON TYAS GASGAS
5 15 H  MARTIN BEARDSELL SHERCO
6 18 H  CURTIS JOHNSON SHERCO
7 16 H BENBUTLER GASGAS
8 12 H ROBARMSON MONTESA
9 9 H  ANDREW WASHINGTON GASGAS
10 13 H  CHRIS CHIODO GASGAS
1 17 H MARK BUTLER MONTESA
Clubman A

1 40 A TONY HEATH SHERCO
2 47 A TOMWARD SHERCO
3 49 A IAN BLACKBURN SHERCO
4 45 A IAN HAIGH HONDA
5 44 A RICHARD BEEVER MONTESA
6 41 A BEN EARNSHAW GASGAS
7 42 A LUKE WHELPTON FANTIC
8 48 A CHRIS TOLSON BETA
9 50 A SIMON SLATER GASGAS
10 46 A DAVE MORLEY SHERCO
1 43 A MARK HAWKINS GASGAS

Status

Youth A
INTER
0/40
INTER
0/40
Novice
INTER
0/40
Novice
Novice
INTER

Novice
Novice
Novice
0/40
0/40
Youth A
T/Shock
0/40
0/40
0/40
0/40

Sunday 19th. November 2017

Clerk of Course - Mike Washington
Entries Secretary: Howard Marsden
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Red denotes missed sections
Yellow denotes 50:50 rode hard course
Assistant: Andrew Washington

Results: Mike Washington
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TOTAL

10
11
13
14
34
45
50
69
88

10
13
14
14
17
17
22
25

m/IC

m/IC
M/l

Class Pts

20
20
20
17
17
20
15
15
17
15
13

20
17
15
20
17
20
20
15
13
11
10

Champ Points



Pos No. Name Bike Status
Clubman B
1 87 B CHRIS GREENWOOD HONDA T/Shock
2 86 B NICK EAGLETON HONDA T/Shock
3 79 B JAMES SMITH BETA 0/40
4 83 B  SIMON FROST BETA 0/40
5 78 B STEVE FARRINGTON TRS 0/40
6 90 B STEPHEN PARTLOW BETA 0/40
7 89 B PHILIP DYSON GASGAS 0/60
8 81 B IAN ROPER MONTESA 0/60
9 80 B MARTIN GREENWOOD TRIUMPH CUB Pre65
10 88 B IAN McMILLAN GASGAS 0/60
11 82 B ROBERT BARRETT SHERCO Novice
12 76 B DAVE HANSON GASGAS Beginner
RETIRED
75 B SAMWATTAM SHERCO Beginner
7 B HOWARD MARSDEN SCORPA 0/60
84 B JACOB POTTS BETA Youth C
85 B ANDY POTTS BANTAM Pre65
WHITE ROUTE
1 98 W  MARK BATTEY BETA Beginner
2 96 W  LEE MOORHOUSE SHERCO Novice
3 97 W  MARTYN PINDER GASGAS Novice
4 95 W ALANNA EAGLETON BETA Youth D

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS:
Grateful thanks to:

The Landowner: Shepley Spring Ltd. (James Smith) who has made this trial possible
The Design & Marking Out Team of Andrew Washington & Mike Washington
The Observers - Nigel Barrett, Robert Tyas, Mike Washington, Alan Jackson, (The Riders), John Fortune, Matt Jackson, Steve Robinson, Nigel Greenwood & Bill Francis

FUTURE EVENTS:

NEXT CLUB MEETING - Wednesday 6th. December @ The Woodman, Clayton West - 8.30pm

Sunday 3rd. December - Round 8 Club Championship @ Copthurst Moor, Holmfirth - 11.00am

SATURDAY 30th. DECEMBER - CHRISTMAS CHARITY TRIAL @ Horn Hill, New Mill, Holmfirth - 11.00am

*SEE WEBSITE <www.falconmcc.co.uk>, TRIALS CENTRAL <www.trialscentral.com> or T & MX NEWS for FINAL DETAILS OF ALL TRIALS

PLEASE NOTE - Unofficial practising continues to threaten our use of this and other venues for organised trials,
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Do not return to this venue for practice purposes - action will be taken against members ignoring this request.
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TOTAL Class Pts  Champ Points
6 20 20
16 17 17
17 20 15
21 17 13
22 15 11
24 13 10
42 20 9
44 17 8
54 20 7
60 15 6
74 20 5
150 20 4
128
34
57
31
42 20 20
54 20 17
62 17 15
138 20 13



